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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Hobby sú ťaž do 80 cm
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Spišská Nová Ves, 27.8.2017 - 27.8.2017

59
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

07422 GEMGAL Rožňava1
Kováčová Kristína

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112319

J8 belgický TK
  0  62,64   1,64Kristína KOVÁČOVÁ

 

69
RAMBO 07794

07543 JK POPRAD Švábovce2
Vrabec Dušan

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638321

J5 poľský TK
  0  62,98   1,98Miriam KOVÁČOVÁ

 

42
GAJUS 09717

Parkúr team Košice B.V.3
Kuchár Zdeno

Limbus
U.Umonia 606

J7 KWPN
  0  58,46   2,54Vladimíra PRIDAVKOVÁ

 

64
CANSTAKKATO 09816

04221 JK Podtureň4
Hanáková Zuzana

Canstakko
Celia05

Hannoveraner
  0  58,11   2,89Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

38
GADONA

07724 JK FREESTYLE Poprad5 D1   0  57,8   3,2Michaela BUDAJOVÁ
 

41
ELL 05654

07080 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve6
Čupák Dušan

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157415

J7 SVK TK
  0  57,72   3,28Alexandra ČUPÁKOVÁ

 

39
HAITY

07235 JK FREESTYLE Poprad7 D4   0  57,2   3,8Tímea BUDAJOVÁ
 

75
LANCELOT 06786

JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský8
Spišák Ján; JUDr.; Sténia

nedoložený
nedoložená19

J6 kríženec
  0  56,62   4,38Barbora NAHALKOVÁ

 

36
RIMINI 3 08924

07079 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve9
Kuchár Zdeno

Weston Coldrex 4577
Romy07

J5 SVK TK
  0  56,51   4,49Vladimíra JANČÍKOVÁ

 

20
VLARON 07833

07746 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves10 Y0   0  55,47   5,53Kristína KRAJČIOVÁ
 

11
BERALA 07605

00634 MŠK Kežmarok11
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012319

SVK TK
  0  54,8   6,2Ján RAGALY

 

40
CONTESA 05606

07080 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve12
Hrubý Miroslav

Corelli 4518
Anette 88015

J7 SVK TK
  0  54,74   6,26Nina PJONTEKOVÁ

 

35
BARBOLETTA 08197

07455 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve13
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208912

D4 SVK TK
  0  52,25   8,75Zuzana HRICOVÁ

 

43
DRACO 07187

Parkúr team Košice B.V.14
Čeryová Nina

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Deklarace 65/40111

J7 Teplokrvník
  0  51,74   9,26Nina ČERIOVÁ

 

1
ORYX 08290

07837 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce15   0  50,69  10,31Simona MICHEĽOVÁ
 

70
LINDA 07754

07263 JK POPRAD Švábovce16
Duroňová Ľuboslava

Nedoložený
LINDA10

D4 Teplokrvník
  4  60,16   0,84Petra DUROŇOVÁ

 

21
AMUR

00428 APOLONIA Lieskovany17   4  58,22   2,78Marek ŠTEINER
 

8
ARAGON 08708

06797 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce18
Koprivňak Dušan

Alias
Fantagiro09

J5 SVK TK
  4  57,48   3,52Júlia KACVINSKÁ

 

31
HESSA 06387

07744 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok19
Krišák Pavol

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172113

J6 SVK TK
  4  57,47   3,53Frederika KREMPASKÁ

 

18
AMON REA

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves20   4  56,19   4,81Beata KRAJČIOVÁ
 

23
ROYAL 09441

07737 APOLONIA Lieskovany21
Štainer Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422705

SVK TK
  4  54,34   6,66Dominika ŠTEINEROVÁ

 

3
ALAN 09993

06164 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce22 Y0   4  53,81   7,19Zuzana LONGOVÁ
 

26
LAVINA 06917

07540 JK POPRAD Švábovce23
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Lauritz J
Louisa18

J5 maďarský TK
  4  49,24  11,76Karmena ŠPITKOVÁ

 

72
CASIOPAYA

02689 JK Akadémia 27 Bratislava24   7  75,67  14,67Maroš KUCHÁR
 

56
GEJŠA

05010 Parkúr team Košice B.V.25  16  87,93  26,93Dana KOVÁČOVÁ
 

57
LADY DIAMOND

05010 Parkúr team Košice B.V.26  34 108,09  47,09Dana KOVÁČOVÁ
 

19
HIDALGO 10000

07833 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves27  elim.Ema BEDNÁROVÁ
 

4
WARISSA 08909

JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce27
Sklenárová Daniela

Wolfgang
Wally13

Hafling
 elim.Alexandra JAŠKOVÁ

 

73
KORADO 4

27  elim.Júlia SCHMIDTOVÁ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 267

Spišská Nová Ves, 27.8.2017 - 27.8.2017

16
VLARON 09959

07835 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves1  25  62,08Milan ŠARÍK
 

12
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"2
Černá Slavomíra

Noble Fürst
Oh Lala08

Zangersheide
 23  63,53Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

30
GENY 06212

06586 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov3
Hagyariová Andrea

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327713

J6 SVK TK
 22  65,07Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

 

69
RAMBO 07794

07543 JK POPRAD Švábovce4
Vrabec Dušan

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638321

J5 poľský TK
 22  66,67Miriam KOVÁČOVÁ

 

32
KORANA 08655

00242 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok5
Kriak František

Letkis 4574
Kalia07

SVK TK
 22  66,95František KRIAK

 

13
CAROLKA 09977

01545 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"6  22  68,51Jaroslav ČERNÝ
 

7
CHRISTEFAN 09868

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce7
Koprivňak Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163907

SVK TK
 22  68,87Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

26
LAVINA 06917

07540 JK POPRAD Švábovce8
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Lauritz J
Louisa18

J5 maďarský TK
 22  69,36Karmena ŠPITKOVÁ

 

10
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 JK HANISKA Prešov9
Bondrová Veronika

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41710

Y1 Nonius
 22  70,86Veronika BONDROVÁ

 

15
KORNEL 08838

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves10
Krajči Rastislav

Grantast 26 s.v. 508
Fantazia15

SVK TK
 21  63,58Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

74
ROGAZ 09439

07425 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský11
Staroňová Viktória

Nedoložený
Róza12

J6 Teplokrvník
 21  66,65Viktória STAROŇOVÁ

 

5
ALAN 09993

06876 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok12 Y9  21  68,12Dávid HANKO
 

14
ALMON 08706

00183 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"13
Ludvigová Mária

Alias 4572
Montana09

SVK TK
 20  62,42Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

37
HERBAR 07810

04739 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve14
Zeman Štefan

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392711

SVK TK
 20  62,83Martina LECOVÁ

 

48
HAIKO 09715

01985 JK TJ SLÁVIA STU Bratisla15
Kuchár Zdeno

Canabis Z
Izmira-Bella05

KWPN
 20  62,91Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

44
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve16  20  63,01Štefan ZEMAN
 

64
CANSTAKKATO 09816

04221 JK Podtureň17
Hanáková Zuzana

Canstakko
Celia05

Hannoveraner
 20  64,84Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

11
BERALA 07605

00634 MŠK Kežmarok18
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012319

SVK TK
 20  64,94Ján RAGALY

 

58
LANCASTER 09221

04681 GEMGAL Rožňava19
Agronofa s r.o.

Coolunder 4573
Rytmika411709

J8 SVK TK
 20  65,72Carla KOSTKOVÁ

 

41
ELL 05654

07080 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve20
Čupák Dušan

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157415

J7 SVK TK
 20  66,48Alexandra ČUPÁKOVÁ

 

59
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

07422 GEMGAL Rožňava21
Kováčová Kristína

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112319

J8 belgický TK
 20  69,89Kristína KOVÁČOVÁ

 

22
ROYAL 09441

00428 APOLONIA Lieskovany22
Štainer Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422705

SVK TK
 19  70,84Marek ŠTEINER

 

36
RIMINI 3 08924

07079 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve23
Kuchár Zdeno

Weston Coldrex 4577
Romy07

J5 SVK TK
 19  72,25Vladimíra JANČÍKOVÁ

 

42
GAJUS 09717

Parkúr team Košice B.V.24
Kuchár Zdeno

Limbus
U.Umonia 606

J7 KWPN
 18  62,04Vladimíra PRIDAVKOVÁ

 

62
VALENTINO-CHESTER 08342

04620 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli25
Stratil Radomír

Cry For Me 1259
Estra VS 62408

Y9 SVK TK
 18  62,86Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

51
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

05633 JK TJ SLÁVIA STU Bratisla26
Žemba František

Quidamderevel
Viva S08

J7 Holsteiner
 18  64,93Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

43
DRACO 07187

Parkúr team Košice B.V.27
Čeryová Nina

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Deklarace 65/40111

J7 Teplokrvník
 18  66Nina ČERIOVÁ

 

35
BARBOLETTA 08197

07455 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve28
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208912

D4 SVK TK
 18  67,28Zuzana HRICOVÁ

 

70
LINDA 07754

07263 JK POPRAD Švábovce29
Duroňová Ľuboslava

Nedoložený
LINDA10

D4 Teplokrvník
 18  68,25Petra DUROŇOVÁ

 

21
AMUR 10028

00428 APOLONIA Lieskovany30  14  56,73Marek ŠTEINER
 

8
ARAGON 08708

06797 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce31
Koprivňak Dušan

Alias
Fantagiro09

J5 SVK TK
 13  71,77Júlia KACVINSKÁ

 

17
DEXTER 09888

02764 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves32
Krajči Rastislav

Conversano XIII Topl
Matróna/Conversano V08

lipican
 12  69,74Rastislav KRAJČI
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
250 EUR

Spišská Nová Ves, 27.8.2017 - 27.8.2017

48
HAIKO 09715

01985 JK TJ SLÁVIA STU Bratisla1
Kuchár Zdeno

Canabis Z
Izmira-Bella05

KWPN
 65  58,59Tomáš KUCHÁR

65 EUR

54
CASSITA VAN HET EXEL 09723

02689 JK Akadémia 27 Bratislava2
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Cassito
H-Lafayette06

holsteiner
 65  58,6Maroš KUCHÁR

55 EUR

76
UNA MISS 01261

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc3  65  60,57Martin BULÍK
45 EUR

68
SANDRO GIRL Z 09575

02037 JK MACKOVJAK Spišská Nová4
Smandra Matúš

Sandro Beast
Chanel Z07

Zangersheide
 65  63,27Matúš SMANDRA

35 EUR

32
KORANA 08655

00242 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok5
Kriak František

Letkis 4574
Kalia07

SVK TK
 65  66,16František KRIAK

30 EUR

44
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve6  65  66,21Štefan ZEMAN
20 EUR

60
NERON DU PLESSIS 06299

04030 JK ALEXANDRA Poprad7
TGI spol. s r.o.

Hurlevent
Pallas du Plessis16

 65  67,45Alexandra KISKOVÁ
 

67
FERLIN 3 09199

03684 JK MACKOVJAK Spišská Nová8
Kočíková Svetlana

Berlin
Phliegette07

KWPN
 65  70,68Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

10
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 JK HANISKA Prešov9
Bondrová Veronika

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41710

Y1 Nonius
 63  69,14Veronika BONDROVÁ

 

6
FIONA 09515

05465 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce10
Koprivňák Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163908

SVK TK
 62  64,16Tamara TICHÁ

 

74
ROGAZ 09439

07425 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský11
Staroňová Viktória

Nedoložený
Róza12

J6 Teplokrvník
 61  64,39Viktória STAROŇOVÁ

 

62
VALENTINO-CHESTER 08342

04620 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli12
Stratil Radomír

Cry For Me 1259
Estra VS 62408

Y9 SVK TK
 58  66,38Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

50
TIS BAMBI 09220

01985 JK TJ SLÁVIA STU Bratisla13  58  76,38Tomáš KUCHÁR
 

65
KALUT 07472

06083 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský14
Gulašová Tereza

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404210

D4 SVK TK
 57  65,33Tereza GULAŠOVÁ

 

33
KORA 07145

04798 LaTerra Matejovce15
Luščoň Ľudovít

Nedoložený
Nedoložený14

Kríženec
 57  68,63Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

45
ZALLA NF 09220

04739 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve16  56  70,28Martina LECOVÁ
 

7
CHRISTEFAN 09868

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce17
Koprivňak Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163907

SVK TK
 51  74,49Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

37
HERBAR 07810

04739 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve18
Zeman Štefan

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392711

SVK TK
 50  63,55Martina LECOVÁ

 

51
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

05633 JK TJ SLÁVIA STU Bratisla19
Žemba František

Quidamderevel
Viva S08

J7 Holsteiner
 46  93,42Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

58
LANCASTER 09221

04681 GEMGAL Rožňava20
Agronofa s r.o.

Coolunder 4573
Rytmika411709

J8 SVK TK
 43  73,25Carla KOSTKOVÁ

 

15
KORNEL 08838

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves21
Krajči Rastislav

Grantast 26 s.v. 508
Fantazia15

SVK TK
 31  71,66Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

29
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce22
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla07

Hannoveraner
 25  56,68Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

30
GENY 06212

06586 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov23
Hagyariová Andrea

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327713

J6 SVK TK
 25  57,76Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

 

14
ALMON 08706

00183 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"24
Ludvigová Mária

Alias 4572
Montana09

SVK TK
 25  61,98Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

12
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"25
Černá Slavomíra

Noble Fürst
Oh Lala08

Zangersheide
 19  58,08Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

61
ASKANY 07817

04030 JK ALEXANDRA Poprad26
Kiska Bystrík; Ing.

Askano 000035700
Ulanag 00016690409

 elim.Alexandra KISKOVÁ
 

13
CAROLKA 09977

01545 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"26  elim.Jaroslav ČERNÝ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Spišská Nová Ves, 27.8.2017 - 27.8.2017

77
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce1
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K09

SVK TK
  0  63,67Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

85 EUR

54
CASSITA VAN HET EXEL 09723

02689 JK Akadémia 27 Bratislava2
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Cassito
H-Lafayette06

holsteiner
  0  65,23Maroš KUCHÁR

65 EUR

55
CYWAN TOLTIEN 07618

02689 JK Akadémia 27 Bratislava3
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Quasimodo Z
Wyan Toltien10

KWPN
  0  67,75Maroš KUCHÁR

55 EUR

49
GUMONIA 09717

01985 JK TJ SLÁVIA STU Bratisla4
Kuchár Zdeno

Limbus
U.Umonia 606

KWPN
  0  70,81Tomáš KUCHÁR

50 EUR

47
CARMELA 06621

06676 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5
Cedzová Tatiana

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605912

J5 SVK TK
  0  79,05Soňa HOVANOVÁ

45 EUR

52
BJÖRN 08085

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve6
Blahút Jozef

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191811

KWPN
  4  64,33Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

9
LATINA 08725

02659 AJC Snina7
Kavčák Kamil

Cashman Can 4584
Larika 509

SVK TK
  4  68,23Kamil KAVČÁK

 

24
BENTLEY 08962

03254 JK POPRAD Švábovce8
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Baldini 4556
Grimmi09

SVK TK
  4  71,98Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

25
ZIDANE 06518

04451 JK POPRAD Švábovce9
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Calvados
Kavantos II 9210094S13

Y9 holandský TK
  4  75,95Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

27
ARCADIA "S" 07645

01339 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr10
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410811

SVK TK
  4  77,57Jaroslav SIBAL

 

63
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 JK Podtureň11
Hanáková Zuzana

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309215

SVK TK
  4  81,89Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

29
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce12
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla07

Hannoveraner
  8  79,59Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

50
TIS BAMBI 09220

01985 JK TJ SLÁVIA STU Bratisla13  12  76,52Tomáš KUCHÁR
 

65
KALUT 07472

06083 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský14
Gulašová Tereza

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404210

D4 SVK TK
 12  78,63Tereza GULAŠOVÁ

 

46
ESPRIT 08954

04532 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve15
Žemba František

Escudo I
Argentina08

J6 Hannoveraner
 12  96,17Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

 

33
KORA 07145

04798 LaTerra Matejovce16
Luščoň Ľudovít

Nedoložený
Nedoložený14

Kríženec
 18 103,91Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

78
FIONA 09515

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce17
Koprivňák Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163908

SVK TK
 20  68,67Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

28
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

01339 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr18
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151912

SVK TK
 elim.Jaroslav SIBAL

 

76
UNA MISS 01261

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc19  ret.Martin BULÍK
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok L+ - Cena primátora mesta SNV
125 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Spišská Nová Ves, 27.8.2017 - 27.8.2017

55
CYWAN TOLTIEN 07618

02689 JK Akadémia 27 Bratislava1
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Quasimodo Z
Wyan Toltien10

KWPN
  0   0  42,74Maroš KUCHÁR

130 EUR

66
GRANDCELANO M 08732

00381 JK MACKOVJAK Spišská Nová2
Mackovjak Michal

Celano
Grandezza08

SVK TK
  0   0  44,79Peter MACKOVJAK

120 EUR

53
QUERES 06417

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve3
Stratil Radomír

Athletic Star 4527
Dereved13

Kríženec
  0   0  44,84Zdeno KUCHÁR

100 EUR

52
BJÖRN 08085

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve4
Blahút Jozef

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191811

KWPN
  0   4  47,44Zdeno KUCHÁR

80 EUR

49
GUMONIA 09717

01985 JK TJ SLÁVIA STU Bratisla5
Kuchár Zdeno

Limbus
U.Umonia 606

KWPN
  0   8  43,2Tomáš KUCHÁR

70 EUR

25
ZIDANE 06518

04451 JK POPRAD Švábovce6
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Calvados
Kavantos II 9210094S13

Y9 holandský TK
  0   8  50,11Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

63
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 JK Podtureň7
Hanáková Zuzana

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309215

SVK TK
  1  86,58Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

9
LATINA 08725

02659 AJC Snina8
Kavčák Kamil

Cashman Can 4584
Larika 509

SVK TK
  4  78,99Kamil KAVČÁK

 

77
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce9
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K09

SVK TK
  4  81,16Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

45
ZALLA NF 09220

04739 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve10   4  82,1Martina LECOVÁ
 

27
ARCADIA "S" 07645

01339 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr11
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410811

SVK TK
  8  76,52Jaroslav SIBAL

 

24
BENTLEY 08962

03254 JK POPRAD Švábovce12
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Baldini 4556
Grimmi09

SVK TK
  8  78,99Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

47
CARMELA 06621

06676 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve13
Cedzová Tatiana

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605912

J5 SVK TK
 12  83,29Soňa HOVANOVÁ

 

28
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

01339 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr14
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151912

SVK TK
 elim.Jaroslav SIBAL

 

46
ESPRIT 08954

04532 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve15
Žemba František

Escudo I
Argentina08

J6 Hannoveraner
 ret.Sofia ÚPORSKÁ
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